2006

POSICIO NOM | COGNOMS

1 ABDERRAHIM JALAL

2 PERE GOMES MIQUEL

3 XAVI PRIM COSIDO

4 MANEL CARMONA GAMA

5 ALBERT CASAS LOPEZ

6 FERNANDO BERNAL SANTOS

7 JOAN CARLES ROSELLO PINOL
8 MARCEL SARDA BOADA

9 ENRIC CALVET TOMAS

10 JOSEP M MONTRAGULL LLENAS
1 JORDI GUZMAN PASCUAL

12 MANEL NAVARRO ROMERO

13 FRANCESC RODRIGUEZ CARDOSA
14  |SERGI TOUS ROVIRA

15 ORIOL RAVENTOS FREIXAS

16 JOSE MANUEL VELASCO FERNANDEZ
17 JORDI MONTESOBRE

18 RAUL MARTINEZRUBIO

19 JOAN ANDREU CATALA

20 JOSE MARIA PEMAN BANDRES
21 JAVIER ESPANA SERRA

22 JORDI ALBINO RAMIREZ

23 XAVIER FLIX UNDA

24 FERNANDO FLORES MONTES

25 CARLES MARTI CANTI

26 JAVIER CUGAT JIMENEZ

27 OSCAR MORCILLO GINER

28 JOSE SERRANO JIMENEZ

29  |JOAN GILABERT FERRE

30 AUGUSTO RODRIGUEZ BANEZ
31 GERARD MADURELL ROSICH

32 FRANCESC JIMENEZ RAMOS

33 GUILLEM PAMIES AUVI

34  |ORIOL MESTRE MESTRE

35 DANIEL PUYO GINES

36 GABRIEL FERRAN PEIG

37 JOSEP OTERO COBOS

38 JOSEP BAROT CASANY

39 FRANCESC PASTOR DOMINGO
40 ANTONIO MELLADO GOMEZ

41 DAVID GARCIA GASSIO

42 JOSEP M MORESO HUGUET

43 JUSTO BERNAL SANTOS

44 | JESUS DIAZ RODRIGUEZ

45 ALBERT MESTRES MOLET

46 XAVI GRAU 0SSO

47 MONTSERRAT CASTELLO GAVIN
48 JOSEP ALBERICH FORNS

49 JUAN POTAU CONSTANTI

50 JOAN AGUADE LLORCA

51 JOAN LEIVA ARANEGA

52 EDUARD MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
53 MARC GURRUCHAGA GARCIA

54  |JOSEP SANS FERRE

55 JAVIER GONZALEZ LOPEZ

56 OSCAR RUBIO GOMEZ

57 JOAN ANGUS DOMINGO

58 ESTER VALENZUELA OLIVA

59 JOAN JESUS GALERA GARCIA
60 QUIM GUINOVART LLAGOSTERA
61 PERE BARBERA MARTINEZ

62 MANUEL TORRES ROMERO

63 CARLES NUEL GAVALDA

64 PEDRO MARIN GARCIA

65 XAVIER OLIVE VERICAT

66 ESTEBAN TORRES MOGIO

67 JORDI BONACHI PELLICER

68 JORDI CALULL VINA

69 ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
70 ANTONIO HERRERA MORENO

71 TOMAS BIOSCA ESTEVE

72 JUAN CARLOS MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

T_FINAL

00.51.08
00.51.59
00.54.29
00.55.12
00.55.23
00.55.37
00.55.57
00.56.00
00.56.13
00.57.14
00.57.15
00.57.17
00.57.46
00.58.09
00.58.52
00.59.10
01.00.09
01.00.14
01.00.29
01.00.34
01.01.16
01.01.25
01.01.37
01.02.10
01.02.37
01.02.45
01.03.06
01.03.30
01.03.36
01.03.43
01.03.46
01.04.32
01.04.47
01.05.16
01.05.23
01.05.24
01.05.27
01.05.35
01.06.03
01.06.08
01.06.22
01.06.30
01.06.30
01.06.45
01.06.54
01.06.56
01.06.56
01.07.56
01.08.00
01.08.02
01.08.05
01.08.12
01.08.16
01.08.17
01.08.38
01.09.00
01.09.55
01.10.26
01.11.01
01.11.26
01.11.27
01.11.37
01.11.43
01.11.52
01.12.13
01.12.37
01.13.07
01.13.13
01.13.14
01.13.30
01.13.32
01.13.33

LLOC CAT

1 GENERAL - 1 TORRE MASCULI
2 GENERAL MASCULI
3 GENERAL MASCULI
4 GENERAL MASCULT
5 GENERAL MASCULI

1 VETERA MASCULT

2 VETERA MASCULT

1 JUNIOR MASCULT

3 VETERA MASCULT

2 JUNIOR MASCULT

1 GENERAL FEMENI

2 GENERAL FEMENI



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

JESUS ANGEL BERNAL SANTOS
NURI FORTUNY PALAU

JOAN ROIG OLIVA

JESUS ROVIRA SANAHUJA
FRANCESC CASELLAS BORONAT
SEBASTIAN VELASCO FERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO JIMENEZ PALAU
JOSEP M CASAS MALLAFRE
DAVID PELICANO MARCOS
CARME SALVAT ARMENGOL
PERE VIUDEZ SEGOVIA

JOSEP M MESTRE CIURANA
JOSEP M GUERRERO SALANOVA
ROSSY TOMEY MESTRES
MANUEL RIUDEUBAS SALVAT
JORDI MARTI FIGUEROLA

ABEL AGUADE RAFI

XAVIER SAUMELL BLANCH
MONTSERRAT CANADELL MARC
SERGI ROIG ALCON

OSCAR LATORRE VELILLA
JOSEP PRIM ALUJAS

LUIS SAEZ CARRENO

JOSEP MARIA ROIG ROIG
ALBERT MARTIN

ALICIA HORTET ELCOROBARRUTIA
ERIC MARSANNE

PEDRO GALLARDO MORENO
MIGUEL JIMENEZ BRUNO
ALBERT PUJOL TEIXIDO
PASCUAL SANCHEZ LOPEZ
ALBERT CORTES SOLE
ANTONIO COBO CARMONA
JOAN GILABERT FORCADA
EMILI BARBERAN DE MIQUEL
MARIBEL ROBERT FERRE
EDUARD GONZALEZ RIBAS
ANGEL MARTINEZ PRATS
ALBERT MARTINEZ ISERN
RICARDO MEGIA COLET

JOSE MANUEL GODOY GIMENEZ
SANDRA EXPOSITO ROVIRA
JOAN BARTRINA RAPESTA
JORDI SANAHUJA VERGES
XAVIER ROIG ROIG

MIGUEL ZAFRA NAVARRO
JAUME GABARRO PORTELLA
JOSEP M MANRESA FERRETE
ROSA MARIA TRENCH AGULLET
SALVADOR SERRAMIA FERNANDEZ
ARTUR CALVET SANABRA
JOAN MANE NOYA

CARMEN CARMONA RUIZ
ANTONIO COBO FERRER
ANTONIO MARTINEZMORALES
JOSEP FERNANDEZ PEDROSA
MONTSERRAT MONCUNILL RIBERA
DOLORS BOVE MERCADE

PACO FISICO PEREZ

OSCAR JAVIER ALONSO MENGRO
MONICA MONTORO MARTINEZ
MANEL SOTO PEREZ

JOSEP M CALULL MERCADER
ALEIX GABARRO TURULL
JUDITH ROVIRA SALVAT

NIL FERRAN PIE

GABRIEL PASCUAL PASCUAL
PEP GUAL SESPLUGES

EVA SEGARRA FERRE

GABRIEL BATALLA JUBANY
JOSEP TARRAGO DOMINGO
FRANCISCO BARRIO ORBANANOS
JOAN RAMON BATET GABARRO
JOAN SERRAMIA BATET
ANDREU GUASCH FORNER

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

.13.35
.14.10
.14.13
.15.20
.15.23
NIEESS
.15.45
211550
.15.59
.16.10
.16.11
.16.16
.16.39
.16.54
.17.18
.17.43
.18.08
.18.28
.18.35
.18.48
.18.51
.19.21
.19.24
€506
.20.00
.20.29
.20.29
.20.29
.20.30
.20.30
.20.30
.20.58
.21.00
.22.13
.22.15
01.
.23.15
.24.40
.24.45
.25.28
.25.49
.26.04
.26.52
.26.55
.27.03
.28.35
.29.55
.30.42
.32.25
D2
.32.56
D256
.34.20
.34.21
.36.57
.36.58
.38.14
.38.25
.38.27
.40.54
.40.54
.40.58
.41.52
.41.53
.41.54
.42.39
.44.37
.49.49
.50.35
.51.00
.51.02
.52.48
.54.16
.54.16
.54.16

22.44

3 GENERAL FEMENI

1 SUPERVETERA MASCULI

3 JUNIOR MASCULI

1 VETERANA FEMENI

2 SUPERVETERA MASCULT

2 VETERANA FEMENI

3 SUPERVETERA MASCULT
3 VETERANA FEMENI

1 JUNIOR FEMENI



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

ANTON GAVALDA

JOSEP GARRIGA BARCELO
JESUS RODRIGUEZ ORTEGO
JOSE LUIS AZABAL CRESPO
MARC RIERA RIAMBAU
ARNAU RAVENTOS FREIXAS
DOLORS SEGARRA TOMAS
JAUME MOIX MASALLES
CARLES MANE FERNANDEZ
EDUARD VIRGILI FERRANDO
DANI EGEA ROCA

JAUME SAROA BOADA

01.54.16
01.54.16
01.56.17
01.57.42
01.59.06
01.59.54
02.01.15
02.02.32
02.03.09
02.03.10
02.04.03
02.04.04




